
Community Support Associate Approved Curricula Contact Information

PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON PHYSICAL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

A New Beginning Achievement Center, 

LLC

Rachael Jenkins Wyatt 600 Bogle St.                   Somerset, 

KY 42503

606-254-0495 ANEWBEGINNINGACHIEVEMENT@GMAIL.COM

Abiding Hope Counseling Kimberly Davidson 375 Office Park Dr. St. 2 Columbia, 

KY 42728                   

270-937-0157 Kimberly.Davidson@ahcky.com

Adapt Learn and Grow, LLC Stephanie King 2351 N US HWY 25 E Barbourville, 

KY 40906                           

606-545-2483 Stephanie.King@adaptlearnandgrow.com

Aegis Mental Health, LLC Donna Staley 2430 Monticello Road            

Somerset, KY 42501

606-425-4567 donna.staley@aegismentalhealth.com

Angel Arms Counseling and Outreach, 

Inc.

Susan Barnett 558 E. 10th Ave.                  Bowling 

Green, KY 42103                                         

270-779-7509 angelarmscounseling@gmail.com

Big Sandy Community & Technical 

College

Joyce Wilcox One Bert T. Combs Drive      

Prestonsburg, KY 41653

606-889-4979 jwilcox0038@kctcs.edu

Bluegrass Behavioral Services for 

Children

Jaime Gilbert 205 Champion Way       

Georgetown, KY. 40324                                 

502-603-0020 jgilbert@bluegrassbsc.com

Bluegrass Community & Technical 

College

Gloria Wooten 164 Opportunity Way, N-121 

Lexington, KY 40511                                                                              

859-246-6763 gloria.wooten@kctcs.edu

Brighter Futures Therapy Center Tiffany Stephens 303 Second Street            

Somerset, KY 42501

606-516-4665 Tiffany.bftc@outlook.com 

Charlie Health Mental Health Services Maggie Beck 4010 Dupont Circle, Suite 516   

Louisville, KY 40207

937-321-1646 maggie.beck@charliehealth.com

Children's Alliance Melissa Muse 420 Capital Avenue            

Frankfort, KY  40601

502-875-3399 melissa@childrensallianceky.org

Children and Family Counseling 

Associates, Inc.

Susan Campbell Turner P. O. Box 363              Harrodsburg, 

KY 40330

859-613-8178 nsturner@bellsouth.net

Communicare, Inc. Elizabeth Roller 107 Cranes Roost Court 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

270-765-2605 x1916 emroller@communicare.org

Cultivate Behavioral Health and 

Education

Kristy Stidham 334 Beechwood Road Suite 502            

Ft. Mitchell, KY 41007

859-992-5560 Kristy.stidham@cultivatebhe.com

Cumberland River Behavioral Health Jill West P.O. Box 568                                   

Corbin, KY  40701

606-528-7010 jill.west@crcc.org
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Early Intervention and Consultation 

Services, LLC

Robin Lashley, M.A.E 635 South Main St. Suite B 

Leitchfield, KY 42754

270-287-0656 robineics@gmail.com

Everlasting Arms Family Counseling 

Center, LLC

Pamela Riggs P.O. Box 7                                  

Clarkson, KY  42726

270-446-0711 poppohpor@yahoo.com

Four Rivers Behavioral Health Michelle McDaniel 425 Broadway Street          

Paducah, KY 42001

270-444-3601 mmcdaniel@4rbh.org

Go Hire Employment & Development Christa White 270 Black Gold Blvd.             

Hazard, KY. 41701

606-439-0270 Christa.White@gohire.org

Hazard Community and Technical College Keila Miller 101 Vo Tech Dr.                                    

Hazard, KY 41701

606-487-3287 keila.miller@kctcs.edu

Home of the Innocents Jennifer Mullins 1100 East Market Street Louisville, 

KY 40206

502-596-1220 jmullins@homeoftheinnocents.org

Illuminare BH Services Gretchen Davis P.O. Box 99, Powderly, KY 42367                                                270-543-3113 gretchen@mcoinc.org

Kentucky Psychiatric Rehabilitation 

Association, Inc. 

Bruce Scott P.O. Box 152                          

Sulphur, KY 40070

502-226-0531 bwscott.ky@gmail.com

Key Assets Kentucky Chris Groeber 124 W. Main Street

Mt. Sterling, KY  40353

859 497-3800 chris.groeber@keyassetskentucky.com

KVC Behavioral HealthCare Kentucky, Inc. Kent Conder 2250 Thunderstick Dr. Suite 1104 

Lexington, KY 40505

859-967-9158 cconder@kvc.org

LifeSkills, Inc. Anne Embry 380 Suwannee Trail              

Bowling Green, KY  42102

270-901-5264 aembry@lifeskills.com

Maysville Community and Technical 

College

De'Sarae Perry 1755 US HWY 68             Maysville, 

KY 41056

606-301-6152 desarae.perry@kctcs.edu

Mebs Counseling Nikki Fangman or Shannon 

Redmon

4339 Winston Ave. Covington, KY 

41015

859-835-2573 sredmon@mebsandassociatesllc.org

Mountain Comprehensive Care Center Terina Caudill 104 South Front Avenue 

Prestonsburg, KY 41653

606-886-8572 terina.caudill@mtcomp.org

Muhlenberg County Opportunity Center Patricia Kishbaugh 615 Opportunity Way, Greenville, 

KY 42345

270-338-5970 pkish2021@outlook.com

New Beginnings, Bluegrass Anita Lakes 1353 W. Main Street, Ste.100, 

Lexington, KY 40508

859-245-2400 anita@nbbg.org

New Vista Sarah Bell 1351 Newtown Pike Lexington, KY 

40511

859-253-1686

training@newvista.org

NorthKey Community Care Vanessa Fields 513 Madison Avenue, 1st Floor                              

Covington, KY  41011

859-431-1888 vfields@northkey.org
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Pathways Betsy Jackson 1212 Bath Ave. or P.O. Box 790 

Ashland, KY 41105

606-329-8588 bjackson@pathways-ky.org

Pennyroyal Center Travis Flener 3999 Ft. Campbell Blvd. 

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

270-886-5163 tflener@pennyroyalcenter.org

Protea Behavioral Health, PLLC Monica Bolton 80 KY Hwy 2227                     

Somerset, KY  42503                                           

513-550-0560 monica.bolton@proteabhc.com

Puzzle Pieces Inc. Blaire Neighbors 2401 New Hartford Rd.   

Owensboro, KY 42303                                                                      

270-922-0104 blaireneighbors@puzzle-pieces.org

Reflections of Hope Travis Boles 95 Circle Dr. Apt. 8         Florence, 

KY 41042

859-380-7102 reflectionsofhopeky@gmail.com

reNest for Women Tonay Maravilla 413 East Dixie Ave. 270-319-9899 renestforwomen@gmail.com

River Valley Affliates Mike Fulkerson 1100 Walnut Street        

Owensboro, KY  42301

270-689-6681 mikefulkerson@rvbh.com

Russell Recovery Services, LLC Charlton Wooldridge 137 Freeman Avenue                   

Russell Springs, KY 42642

270-566-0691 russellrecoveryllc@gmail.com

Seven Counties Services Pam Guerrero 10401 Linn Station Road, Suite 

100, Louisville, KY 40223

502-589-8600 ext. 1286 Training@sevencounties.org

Speak With Confidence, LLC Connie Fisher 9287 Hardwicke Lane       Florence, 

KY 41042                                                              

859-250-2079 swctrain@gmail.com

Stoic Health and Wellness Ryan Bowman 6900 Houston Rd. #29         

Florence, Ky.  41042                                                                                                                         

859-240-1143 ryan@stoicbrands.com

Ten Ten Program Brian Thompson 303 Court St. 7th fl, Suite 702 859-392-1738 tenten@kentoncounty.org

The Millard College Jason Merrick 125 South Main Cross St.   Louisa, 

KY. 41230

859-414-4390 Jason.Merrick@millardcollege.org

The Training Center Brittany Poe 600 Florence St. 502-370-8781 register@thetrainingctr.com

Turning Point Services Shane Hansen 428 Enterprise Drive        

Somerset, KY 42501

606-875-0812 shanehansenaba@gmail.com

University of Louisville Trager Institute Natalie Vickous 204 E. Market St., Suite A                         

Louisville, KY 40202

502-627-0595 natalie.vickous@louisville.edu

Victory Counseling Service Angela Silva 1099 Indian Mound Dr., Suite A 

Mt. Sterling, KY 40456

606-401-2075 angela.silva@victory-counseling.com

Wellspring Kathy Dobbins P.O. Box 1927

Louisville, KY 40201

502-637-4361 katharine.Dobbins@wellspringky.org
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